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Position

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

8
9
10
11

12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39

40
41
42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
01
02
03

04
05
06

27
28
29
30

31
32
33

158
159
160
161

163
168
169
310

317
318
320

322
334
336
341

367
413
414

415
451
453
500

501
502
503

520
522
523
524

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

915
876

6383
5779

746
465

2106

659
2989
2713
2947

5320
2753
578

3723
3169
4102
6559

723
1050
5056
856

2931
4648
653

612
459

2789
230

870
2113
1810

336
413
357

2469

1406
852

1736

1003
1010
466
752

Skeins

0.4
0.4
2.7
2.5

0.4
0.2
0.9

0.3
1.3
1.2
1.3

2.3
1.2
0.3

1.6
1.4
1.8
2.8

0.4
0.5
2.2
0.4

1.3
2.0
0.3

0.3
0.2
1.2
0.1

0.4
0.9
0.8

0.2
0.2
0.2
1.1

0.6
0.4
0.8

0.5
0.5
0.2
0.4



Key

Page 2 of 3 Water-Lilies-XL 

Position

44
45
46
47

48
49
50

51
52
53
54

55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

66
67
68

69
70
71
72

73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82

83
84
85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

535
554
613
644

645
646
647

648
762
791
792

793
794
797

798
803
822
823

842
844
890
895

924
926
927

928
930
931
932

934
935
939

3022
3023
3024
3033

3042
3051
3052

3072
3346
3347
3363

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1069
214
396
740

2110
372
498

2125
314

1460
3495

3951
339
526

626
259
388

3475

219
928
814
270

1423
6607
1962

850
3079
5209
1746

1311
524

1282

723
507

1568
504

335
206
258

1702
222
260

1104

Skeins

0.5
0.1
0.2
0.4

0.9
0.2
0.3

0.9
0.2
0.7
1.5

1.7
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.2
1.5

0.1
0.4
0.4
0.2

0.6
2.8
0.9

0.4
1.3
2.2
0.8

0.6
0.3
0.6

0.4
0.3
0.7
0.3

0.2
0.1
0.2

0.8
0.1
0.2
0.5
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Position

87
88
89
90

91
92
93

94
95
96
97

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3371
3752
3768
3787

3799
3807
3813

3836
3838
3839
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1385
1295
5718
265

2452
4073
411

319
1536
394
664

Skeins

0.6
0.6
2.4
0.2

1.1
1.7
0.2

0.2
0.7
0.2
0.3


